Photoelectric proximity sensor, WTE11-2, energetic, red light, single teach button – DC
Scanning distance
40 ... 1000 mm
Photoelectric proximity sensor
Sensitivity adjustable via
Teach-in, single button
Sturdy plastic housing
Dovetail mounting

 LED blinks.
Teach-in-function
Order informationen
Type Order no.
WTE11-2N1132F38 7295139
WTE11-2N2432F38 7295135
WTE11-2P1132F38 7295141
WTE11-2P2432F38 7295148
N1132
F38
DB_W11_2_en.fm  Seite 9  Donnerstag, 15. April 2010  1:53 13
WL11-2N1130F38

Approx. 120 g
Housing material ABS, PMMA
Order informationen
Type Order no.
WL11-2N1130F38 7295154
WL11-2N2430F38 7295145
WL11-2P1130F38 7295151
WL11-2P2430F38 7295157
Included reflector:
4
1) Average service life 100,000 h at
TA = +25 °C

7) Do not bend below 0 °C
8) Reference voltage 50 V DC
Order informationen
Type Order no.
WSE11-2N1130F38 7295163
WSE11-2N2430F38 7295160
WSE11-2P1130F38 7295176
WSE11-2P2430F38 7295167
DB_W11_2_en.fm  Seite 15  Donnerstag, 15. April 2010  1:53 13
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL11, red light - UC
Scanning range
0.1 ... 7 m